
2019 2018 2019
Member Total Actual Estimated

Municipality Assessments Requisition Requisition +/- %
City of Armstrong 882,763,302             225,791                     284,408                     58,617 26.0%
City of Enderby 428,656,871             117,469                     144,505                     27,036 23.0%
City of Revelstoke 1,878,212,156          508,436                     674,834                     166,398 32.7%
City of Vernon 9,355,451,494          2,663,349                  3,284,649                  621,300 23.3%
District of Coldstream 2,760,547,016          665,842                     821,698                     155,856 23.4%
City of Salmon Arm 3,518,869,336          1,000,519                  1,237,301                  236,782 23.7%
Township of Spallumcheen 974,100,876             276,921                     358,021                     81,100 29.3%
District of Sicamous 821,323,484             218,551                     270,311                     51,760 23.7%
Village of Lumby 298,150,315             82,717                       105,842                     23,125 28.0%
Electoral Areas 8,080,596,245          2,012,061                  2,500,977                  488,916 24.3%

28,998,671,095$      7,771,656$                9,682,546$                1,910,890$          24.6%

(Assessments from BCAA 2019 COMPLETED ROLL)

2019 2018
Member Total Total

Municipality Assessments Assessments +/- %
City of Armstrong 882,763,302             798,755,241              84,008,061 10.5%
City of Enderby 428,656,871             398,772,819              29,884,052 7.5%
City of Revelstoke 1,878,212,156          1,595,203,857           283,008,299 17.7%
City of Vernon 9,355,451,494          8,570,799,488           784,652,006 9.2%
District of Coldstream 2,760,547,016          2,565,591,913           194,955,103 7.6%
City of Salmon Arm 3,518,869,336          3,240,232,426           278,636,910 8.6%
Township of Spallumcheen 974,100,876             846,928,852              127,172,024 15.0%
District of Sicamous 821,323,484             761,540,527              59,782,957 7.9%
Village of Lumby 298,150,315             269,585,815              28,564,500 10.6%
Electoral Areas 8,080,596,245          7,422,685,373           657,910,872 8.9%

28,998,671,095$      26,470,096,311$       $2,528,574,784 9.6%

(COMPLETED Roll) (FINAL Roll)

NOCSRHD - 2019 TAX REQUISITION

from 2019 - 2023  FIVE YEAR FINANCIAL PLAN

Comparison of Total Assessments


